MONDAY 4 August

TUESDAY 5 August

WEDNESDAY 6 August

THURSDAY 7 August

0700 hrs

0730 hrs
0800 hrs
0830 hrs
0900 hrs

0930 hrs
1000 hrs
1030 hrs
1100 hrs
1130 hrs

1200 hrs
1230 hrs
1300 hrs
1330 hrs
1400 hrs
1430 hrs

1500 hrs

1530 hrs
1600 hrs
1630 hrs
1700 hrs
1730 hrs
1800 hrs
1830 hrs
1900 hrs
1930 hrs
2000 hrs
2030 hrs

ICSSC Colloquium

Networking Coffee Break
Speaker Briefing in
Technical Session Rooms

Networking Breakfast

Networking Breakfast

Networking Breakfast

CASE Academic Workshop and CASE Simulation Workshop

Technical Sessions

Plenary Panel

Plenary Panel

Plenary Panel

Networking Coffee Break in Exposition Hall
Speaker Briefing in Technical Session Rooms

Luncheon Break

Speaker Briefing in
Technical Session Rooms

Forum 360 and Other

Technical Sessions
Panels

Technical Sessions

Luncheon Reception in Exposition Hall

Plenary Panel

Networking Coffee Break in Exposition Hall
Speaker Briefing in Technical Session Rooms

Networking Coffee Break
Speaker Briefing in
Technical Session Rooms

Technical Sessions

Forum 360 and Other

Technical Sessions
Panels

Exposition Hall Open

Networking Coffee Break with Posters in Exposition Hall
Speaker Briefing in Technical Session Rooms

Technical Sessions Forum 360 and

Other Panels

Rising Leaders in

Aerospace Forum
Panel and

Luncheon Break Luncheon

Plenary Panel

Networking Coffee Break with Posters in Exposition Hall
Speaker Briefing in Technical Session Rooms

Rising Leaders in
Aerospace Forum

Forum 360 and

Technical Sessions
Other Panels

Exposition Hall Open

Networking Coffee Break with Posters in Exposition Hall
Speaker Briefing in Technical Session Rooms

Technical Sessions Forum 360 and Other Panels

Exposition Hall Open

Forum Awards Luncheon

Forum 360 Panels

Networking Coffee Break
Speaker Briefing in Technical Session Rooms

Technical Sessions

Rising Leaders in Aerospace
Forum Reception

Reception and Poster Session in Exposition Hall

William H. Pickering Lecture




